Rath Mass Times and Intentions

Sunday 4th August

9.30am - Michael O'Driscoll, Derrygareen.
Paddy McCarthy, Skibbereen.

Monday 5th 10.15am -

Wednesday 7th 10.15am -

Friday 9th August 10.15am -

Sunday 11th August
9.30am Dr Michael Kelleher, Barlogue, Lough Hyne.
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Mass Schedule
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St Ciaran and

All Saints

SUNDAY August 4th to August 12th

Skibbereen Mass Times and Intentions

Saturday 3rd  Eileen Sheehan, Ardmanagh, Schull.
6.30pm Patrick Long, Lissalohorig.

Sunday 4th Jerry Connolly, Lissanuhig.

11am Mary McCarthy, llen Street.

Monday 5th 9.30am Special Intention.

Tuesday 6th 9.30am Special Intention.
Wednesday 7th 9.30am People of the Parish.
Thursday 8th 9.30am Geraldine Meaney, Glanmire.
Friday 9th 9.30am  Special Intention.

Saturday 10th Josephine and Michael John Carey, Derrylugga.
6.30pm Richard Palmer, Ringaskiddy.

Sunday 11th Pat Joe and Nora O’Sullivan, Derrylugga.
11am Catherine O’Brien, Mardyke Street.




Aughadown Mass Times and Intentions

Sunday 4 August
10am Kilcoe Nora Burke, Kilcoe.

11.30am Lisheen Charles, Sheila, lan and Brian Firth.
Teresa Houlihan and Brian Houlihan,
Bawngare.

Monday 5 August  Healing Mass (including the
11am Lisheen sacrament of the sick).

Wednesday 7 August
10am Kilcoe

Friday 9 August Sheila and John Collins, Big Marsh.
10am Lisheen

Sunday 11 August

10am Kilcoe Michael and Margaret McDonald,
Ardura.

11.30am Lisheen

There will be a special collection today for the upkeep of both

churches in the parish.

Castlehaven and Myross Mass times and Intentions

Sunday 4 August

10am Union Hall Paddy Coughlan, Union Hall.

11.30am Castlehaven Patrick, Joseph and Kate O’Donovan,
Shanaclune.

Tuesday 6 August

10am Union Hall

Thursday 8 August No Mass

Friday 9 August Healing Mass (including the
10am Castlehaven sacrament of the sick).
Saturday 10 August Healing Mass (including the
11am Union Hall sacrament of the sick).
Sunday 28 July

10am Union Hall

11.30am Castlehaven The O’Mahony family, Castletownshend

We pray for those whose anniversaries occur at this time including
Donie O’Donovan, Keelbeg and Myross Rowing Club on their 100"
anniversary.

Fr Bernard is hosting a fundraising Tea Day for the Alzheimer’s society in
his home on Thursday August 8 from 10am to 4pm.
All are welcome.



